IPSC Canada National Ranking 2016 - Standard Division

Rank 2014.00 2015

1

95.81
100.00
91.66
86.60
83.91
76.35
82.32
79.45
0.00
74.32
0.00
74.49
77.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
65.13
0.00
62.21
64.92
62.14
0.00
0.00
66.11
0.00
59.17
62.04
0.00
47.12
49.87
39.50
0.00
47.51
44.55
0.00
44.68
0.00
37.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
72.67
0.00

100
99.56
83.8
91.62
94.55
0.00
87.87
85.97
86.64
85.8
80.02
81.99
77.17
79.06
80.03
77.51
75.9
78.5
0.00
74.73
70.16
0.00
66.34
63.62
69.85
0.00
65.72
63.49
0.00
62.35
56.5
0.00
57.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
90.96
0.00
81.9
0.00
78.1
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2016
100.00
90.71
88.84
87.79
0.00
94.72
0.00
0.00
78.39
0.00
77.68
74.87
78.21
76.26
73.17
73.95
73.10
68.26
75.35
59.51
0.00
64.49
0.00
64.68
57.06
59.44
59.40
0.00
55.88
54.17
0.00
48.35
0.00
95.33
47.48
48.66
0.00
40.21
0.00
41.39
0.00
77.25
75.77
0.00
71.60

Rank Total
200.00
199.56
180.50
179.41
178.46
171.07
170.19
165.42
165.03
160.12
157.70
156.86
155.73
155.32
153.20
151.46
149.00
146.76
140.48
134.24
132.37
129.41
128.48
128.30
126.91
125.55
125.12
122.66
117.92
116.52
103.62
98.22
97.37
95.33
94.99
93.21
90.96
84.89
81.90
79.10
78.10
77.25
75.77
72.67
71.60

% Of #1 Rank
100.00%
99.78%
90.25%
89.71%
89.23%
85.54%
85.10%
82.71%
82.51%
80.06%
78.85%
78.43%
77.87%
77.66%
76.60%
75.73%
74.50%
73.38%
70.24%
67.12%
66.19%
64.70%
64.24%
64.15%
63.45%
62.78%
62.56%
61.33%
58.96%
58.26%
51.81%
49.11%
48.69%
47.66%
47.50%
46.60%
45.48%
42.45%
40.95%
39.55%
39.05%
38.62%
37.88%
36.34%
35.80%

Name
Burrell, Michael
Penner, Scott
Smyth, William
Sicotte, Pascal
Job, Jean-Paul
Dzurka, John
Richards, Paul
Korobkin, Anatoli
Gagnon, Miguel
Kowal, Steve
Boyarskih, Egor
Caunt, Robert
Advice, Keith
Lee, Mike
Milburn, Clint
Carreira, Phil
Ponee, Trevor
Perrelli, Carmine
Reynolds, Jeremy
MacPhail, Shawn

Schneiderbanger, John

Preston, George
Sorger, Tom

Masson-Lefebvre, Olivier

Lagrange, Sylvain
King, Marcy

Ratte, Stephan
Pirogowicz, Edward
Strachan, Joe

Oh, Richard
Hryciw, Stephanie
Piper, Colleen
Hesp, Alastair
Drolet, Jean-Phillipe
Erickson, Rick
Desmarais, Jeffrey
Jones, lan

Price, Stephen
Szymanski, Peter
Gilchrist, Tom
Gutzeit, Jorg
Abram, Kelly

Diab, Daniel
Amidon, Kieran
Eldridge, Terry

Prov Category
ON
AB
ON
QC
AB Senior
NT
MB
ON S. Senior
QC
ON

BC

NS
BC
ON
NS
ON Senior

NS

MB Senior
BC

QC

Senior
BC Lady

AB Senior

QC
Lady

QC
AB

BC S. Senior
ON
ON
BC

NS Senior
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Rank 2014.00 2015 2016 Rank Total % Of #1 Rank Name Prov Category
46 71.25 0.00 0.00 71.25 35.63% Matveenko, Oleg
a7 0.00 71.21 0.00 71.21 35.61% Coppola-Tevere, Claudio  ON Senior
48 0.00 0.00 71.20 71.20 35.60% Oliveira, Manny ON
49 0.00 0.00 71.01 71.01 35.50% Knowles, Jamie
50 70.49 0.00 0.00 70.49 35.25% De Leon, Hector
51 0.00 0.00 70.40 70.40 35.20% Furlotte, Trevor NB
52 0.00 6956 0.00 69.56 34.78% Burns, Greg ON
53 69.53 0.00 0.00 69.53 34.77% Jones, lan AB
54 68.85 0.00 0.00 68.85 34.43% Betts, Roy
55 0.00 0.00 67.06 67.06 33.53% Tingley, Matt NS
56 0.00 6691 0.00 66.91 33.46% Hopkins, Chuck
57 0.00 66.77 0.00 66.77 33.39% Parker, Steven NS
58 65.06 0.00 0.00 65.06 32.53% Tuyttens, Rick
59 0.00 6495 0.00 64.95 32.48% Sorger, Alex QC Junior
60 64.50 0.00 0.00 64.50 32.25% Williams, Brian
61 0.00 64.31 0.00 64.31 32.16% Mckrae, Dean Senior
62 0.00 63.82 0.00 63.82 31.91% Gellido, William
63 62.89 0.00 0.00 62.89 31.45% McAdam, Mark
64 0.00 62.62 0.00 62.62 31.31% Bracken, Kevin Senior
65 62.05 0.00 0.00 62.05 31.03% Whitehead, Paul
66 0.00 61.73 0.00 61.73 30.87% Diana, Joury
67 61.40 0.00 0.00 61.40 30.70% Ng, Felix
68 0.00 61.3 0.00 61.30 30.65% Korolev, Andrey
69 0.00 61.26 0.00 61.26 30.63% Komorowski, Chris Senior
70 0.00 61.25 0.00 61.25 30.63% Leclerc, Eric
71 0.00 60.86 0.00 60.86 30.43% Theriault, Jason
72 0.00 5945 0.00 59.45 29.73% Domingo, Herbert Senior
73 0.00 0.00 59.45 59.45 29.72% Stewart, Devin
74 0.00 58.94 0.00 58.94 29.47% Geer, Peter
75 0.00 0.00 57.74 57.74 28.87% Boudreau, Marcel NS
76 57.43 0.00 0.00 57.43 28.72% Leung, Michael
77 0.00 0.00 55.33 55.33 27.67% Hennessey, Dan ON
78 54.80 0.00 0.00 54.80 27.40% Gerbeau, Simon QC
79 0.00 0.00 54.75 54.75 27.38% Boran, Charlie
80 54.41 0.00 0.00 54.41 27.21% Du Plooy, Simon
81 53.67 0.00 0.00 53.67 26.84% Matveenko, Oleg Jr.
82 0.00 0.00 53.61 53.61 26.81% Wood, Mike
83 53.39 0.00 0.00 53.39 26.70% Claver, Chandu
84 53.39 0.00 0.00 53.39 26.70% Nardi, Frank QC
85 0.00 52.79 0.00 52.79 26.40% Kostopoulos, Stavros
86 50.70 0.00 0.00 50.70 25.35% Petereit, Lonny
87 50.39 0.00 0.00 50.39 25.20% Quizon, Joel
88 50.23 0.00 0.00 50.23 25.12% Burtenshaw, Brent
89 0.00 0.00 49.38 49.38 24.69% Little, Paul
90 0.00 0.00 48.89 48.89 24.45% Mclintyre, Jason

91 0.00 0.00 48.03 48.03 24.01% Fearon, Craig
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Rank 2014.00 2015 2016 Rank Total % Of #1 Rank Name Prov Category
92 0.00 0.00 47.49 47.49 23.74% Gillard, Lee
93 0.00 0.00 47.20 47.20 23.60% Girouard, Dan
94 0.00 0.00 4554 45.54 22.77% Johnston, lan
95 4540 0.00 0.00 45.40 22.70% Borsy, Stephen
96 0.00 0.00 4492 44,92 22.46% Crane, Rick
97 0.00 0.00 44.70 44.70 22.35% Henderson, Russell
98 44,70  0.00 0.00 44.70 22.35% Bullock, Dave
99 44.46  0.00 0.00 44.46 22.23% Docwra, Aydan
100 0.00 44.08 0.00 44.08 22.04% Hill, Kirstin
101 43.66 0.00 0.00 43.66 21.83% Hamilton, Jim
102 43.28 0.00 0.00 43.28 21.64% Belimac, Alberto
103 42.18 0.00 0.00 42.18 21.09% Zhao, Jie
104 0.00 0.00 42.04 42.04 21.02% Carter, Brian
105 0.00 0.00 42.04 42.04 21.02% Bellaine, Tim QC
106 0.00 0.00 41.56 41.56 20.78% Ervin, Rick
107 41.02 0.00 0.00 41.02 20.51% Leggett, Frederike
108 0.00 0.00 40.60 40.60 20.30% Lincoln, Alison Lady
109 40.58 0.00 0.00 40.58 20.29% Randall, Laurie
110 0.00 39.67 0.00 39.67 19.84% Getty, Doug NB S. Senior
111 0.00 0.00 38.61 38.61 19.30% Duggan, Michael
112 0.00 0.00 37.59 37.59 18.80% Edmonds, Justin
113 36.62 0.00 0.00 36.62 18.31% Metcalf, Dave
114 36.41 0.00 0.00 36.41 18.21% Martin, Edgardo
115 35.73 0.00 0.00 35.73 17.87% Lim, Edward
116 0.00 0.00 35.26 35.26 17.63% Burns, Geraldine
117 30.74 0.00 0.00 30.74 15.37% Johnson, Steve
118 0.00 0.00 29.77 29.77 14.89% Deleavey, Craig
119 28.97 0.00 0.00 28.97 14.49% Powrie, Bradley
120 0.00 0.00 26.94 26.94 13.47% Fisher, Steve
121 0.00 0.00 20.88 20.88 10.44% Johnson, Sandy
122 20.84 0.00 0.00 20.84 10.42% Concepcion, Jaime
123 15.62 0.00 0.00 15.62 7.81% Du Plooy, Magriet

124 11.84 0.00 0.00 11.84 5.92% Cheung, Winona



